COVID-END Listserv

MEMBERSHIP SURVEY — DRAFT RESULTS
05/10/2020

SURVEY IS STILL OPEN AND COLLECTING




Membership Survey

65/265 — 25% response rate — Survey is still open and collecting, closing on 09/10

By Sector — 49% Academic Institutions
> 23% Government Department/Agency
° 8% Research Organisations
> 9% NGOs

By Country — 32% Canada

> More than 3 respondents — US, Brazil, Uganda, Malaysia

Found Listserv—51% Through a professional contact/colleague



How would you describe your role in Covid-19 in your professional capacity?

Average 4/8 choices .
© Sustaining, 2\D|g|t|zmg, 3

Top 3
o Recommending (33)
> Packaging (26)

> Scoping (16) Summarizing, 8

Synthesizing, 10




What areas of information would you be most interested in?
Choose your top 5.

Top 3 Choices

> Public Health Measures (47) Communication, 20_/
> Evidence Synthesis (42)
o Health-System Arrangement (37)
Horizon
Scanning, 34/

onomic and Social

Responses, 18




